
About

For Ottawa, Sandusky &
Seneca County Residents
and Public Entities Only. 
Absolutely NO Dealers or
Agri-Businesses
permitted.

Call 419-334-7222
ext 2. to register.

Tires

FARM &
T/C/V 

TIRE COLLECTION

20
24

$1

$10

$20

TIRE SIZE AND PRICE

UP TO 30"

30" - 50"

51" AND LARGER

TIRES WILL BE ACCEPTED WITH OR WITHOUT
RIMS

TO RECYCLE FARM TIRES,
MEASURE THE TIRE FROM THE
GROUND TO THE TOP OF THE

TIRE AND KNOW THE NUMBER
OF TIRES BY TYPE/SIZE.
CONTACT THE DISTRICT

OFFICE TO SCHEDULE A DATE,
TIME, AND LOCATION FOR

RECYCLING.

REGISTER FROM MAY
20TH - JUNE 12TH


